
Time OM 3612 OM 3632 OM 3732 OM 3741 OM 3772 OM 3782
8:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am

10:00 am Criminal 3080 Constitutional 3010 Bus of Law 3780

10:30 am DIAB (90) JONES (91) PILLIAR (01)
11:00 am 10:00 - 11:30 am 10:00 - 11:30 am 10:00 - 11:30 am
11:30 am Contracts 3030 Criminal 3080 Basic Tax 3830

12:00 pm MAHARAJ (90) FEHR (91) ROSS
12:30 pm 11:30 am - 1:00 pm 11:30 am - 1:00 pm 11:30 am - 1:00 pm
1:00 pm Adv Criminal 3570 Unjust Enrich 3650 Admin Law 3900 Real Estate 3610

1:30 pm DIAB HUNT MAJOR O'FEE
2:00 pm 1:00 - 2:30 pm 1:00 - 2:30 pm 1:00 - 2:30 pm 1:00 - 2:30 pm
2:30 pm FLS 3060 FLS 3060 Family Law 3820

3:00 pm DONLAN (01A) MALONE (02A) PILLIAR
3:30 pm 2:30 - 4:00 pm 2:30 - 4:00 pm Community Lawyer 2:30 - 4:00 pm
4:00 pm LAWF 3410 Corporate Tax 3670

4:30 pm DEMPSEY-CAPUTO HOSANNA
5:00 pm 3:00 - 6:00 pm 4:00 - 5:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm

10:00 pm

Winter 2023 Timetable
Draft v. November 24, 2022

MONDAY

First Nations Bus/Taxation 
(3780)

SHOLTY (11)
11:30 am - 1:00 pm

Comp & Int'l 
Indigenous Rights

LAWF 3460
MORSE

3:00 - 6:00 pm



Time OM 3612 OM 3632 OM 3732 OM 3741 OM 3772 OM 3782 Boardroom
8:00 am
8:30 am Trusts 3720
9:00 am CHAMBERS
9:30 am 8:30 - 10:00 am

10:00 am Constitutional 3010 Contracts 3030

10:30 am JONES (90) HUNT (91) Mental Health
11:00 am 10:00 - 11:30 am 10:00 - 11:30 am LAWF 3662
11:30 am Property 3050 Property 3050 Corp Gov 3560 Remedies 3710 DHAND
12:00 pm DAGNE (90) MORSE (91) SYKES MAJOR 10:00 am - 1:00 pm
12:30 pm 11:30 am - 1:00 pm 11:30 am - 1:00 pm 11:30 am - 1:00 pm 11:30 am - 1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm FLS 3060 FLS 3060 Charter Crim 3780 Int'l IP 3470 Bus Assoc 3800
3:00 pm DONLAN (01B) MALONE (02B) FEHR (02) DAGNE MAHARAJ
3:30 pm 2:30 - 4:00 pm 2:30 - 4:00 pm 2:30 - 4:00 pm 2:30 - 4:00 pm 2:30 - 4:00 pm
4:00 pm Bankruptcy 3620
4:30 pm COULTER
5:00 pm 4:00 - 5:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm

10:00 pm

Winter 2023 Timetable
Draft v. June 20, 2022

TUESDAY

Ethical Lawyer 3930
KENDALL/PRIDDLE

5:30 - 7:00 pm

Faculty Council
1:00 - 2:30 pm



Time OM 3612 OM 3632 OM 3732 OM 3741 OM 3772 OM 3782
8:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am

10:00 am Criminal 3080 Constitutional 3010 Bus of Law 3780

10:30 am DIAB (90) JONES (91) ALRW PILLIAR (01)
11:00 am 10:00 - 11:30 am 10:00 - 11:30 am LAWF 3950 10:00 - 11:30 am
11:30 am Torts 3070 Torts 3070 TERRISS Basic Tax 3830

12:00 pm SYKES (90) MILLARD (91) 10:00 am - 1:00 pm ROSS
12:30 pm 11:30 am - 1:00 pm 11:30 am - 1:00 pm 11:30 am - 1:00 pm
1:00 pm Adv Criminal 3570 Unjust Enrich 3650 Admin Law 3900 Real Estate 3610

1:30 pm DIAB HUNT MAJOR O'FEE
2:00 pm 1:00 - 2:30 pm 1:00 - 2:30 pm 1:00 - 2:30 pm 1:00 - 2:30 pm
2:30 pm FLS 3060 FLS 3060 Family Law 3820

3:00 pm DONLAN (01A) MALONE (02A) PILLIAR
3:30 pm 2:30 - 4:00 pm 2:30 - 4:00 pm Dispute Resolution 2:30 - 4:00 pm
4:00 pm LAWF 3940 Corporate Tax 3670

4:30 pm STEWART HOSANNA
5:00 pm 3:00 - 6:00 pm 4:00 - 5:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm Insurance Law
7:00 pm LAWF 3500
7:30 pm MURRAY
8:00 pm 6:00 - 9:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm

10:00 pm

Winter 2023 Timetable
Draft v. January 12, 2023

WEDNESDAY

First Nations Bus/Taxation 
(3780)

SHOLTY (11)
11:30 am - 1:00 pm



Time OM 3612 OM 3632 OM 3732 OM 3741 OM 3772 OM 3782
8:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am

10:00 am Constitutional 3010 Contracts 3030

10:30 am JONES (90) HUNT (91) Entertainment Law
11:00 am 10:00 - 11:30 am 10:00 - 11:30 am LAWF 3100
11:30 am Contracts 3030 Criminal 3080 Corp Gov 3560 Remedies 3710 FESTINGER
12:00 pm MAHARAJ (90) FEHR (91) SYKES MAJOR 10:00 am - 1:00 pm
12:30 pm 11:30 am - 1:00 pm 11:30 am - 1:00 pm 11:30 am - 1:00 pm 11:30 am - 1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm FLS 3060 FLS 3060 Charter Crim 3780 Bus Assoc 3800
3:00 pm DONLAN (01B) MALONE (02B) FEHR (02) MAHARAJ
3:30 pm 2:30 - 4:00 pm 2:30 - 4:00 pm 2:30 - 4:00 pm 2:30 - 4:00 pm
4:00 pm Bankruptcy 3620
4:30 pm COULTER
5:00 pm Wills & Estates 4:00 - 5:30 pm
5:30 pm LAWF 3870
6:00 pm MELNYK
6:30 pm 4:30 - 7:30 pm Adv Advocacy
7:00 pm LAWF 3580
7:30 pm CURRIE
8:00 pm 6:00 - 9:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm

10:00 pm

In-House & 
Corporate Counsel

LAWF 3780 05
FESTINGER

1:00 - 4:00 pm

Winter 2023 Timetable
Draft v. November 24, 2022

THURSDAY

Ethical Lawyer 3930
KENDALL/PRIDDLE

9:30 - 11:00 am Indigenous Peoples 
& Cdn Law

LAWF 3780 04
SCHABUS

10:00 am - 1:00 pm



Time OM 3612 OM 3632 OM 3732 OM 3741 OM 3772 OM 3782
8:00 am
8:30 am Trusts 3720
9:00 am CHAMBERS
9:30 am 8:30 - 10:00 am

10:00 am Property 3050 Property 3050 TRC
10:30 am DAGNE (90) MORSE (91) LAWF 3890 01 Human Rights
11:00 am 10:00 - 11:30 am 10:00 - 11:30 am SCHABUS LAWF 3730
11:30 am Torts 3070 Torts 3070 9:30 am - 12:30 pm DHAND
12:00 pm SYKES (90) MILLARD (91) 10:00 am -1:00 pm
12:30 pm 11:30 am - 1:00 pm 11:30 am - 1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm Municipal Law TRC
2:00 pm LAWF 3780 06 LAWF 3890 02
2:30 pm HUYNH, LEE, WU SCHABUS Int'l IP 3470
3:00 pm 1:00 - 4:00 pm 1:00 - 4:00 pm DAGNE
3:30 pm 2:30 - 4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm

10:00 pm

Winter 2023 Timetable
Draft v. May 25, 2022

FRIDAY


	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

